Ø596
Ø62.5
Ø76
732
800
3000
732
596

IK10 - diffuser
Ordering Guide
Supplied complete with LEDs
Description Weight (kg) SAP Code
Symmetrical optic
AVENUE D2 LED 20W/BP 4K CL1 R/S CU 8.40 96261392
AVENUE D2 LED 30W/BP 4K CL1 R/S CU 8.40 96261393
AVENUE D2 LED 40W/BP 4K CL1 R/S CU 8.40 96261394
AVENUE D2 LED 20W/BP 4K CL1 R/S RS 8.40 96261395
AVENUE D2 LED 30W/BP 4K CL1 R/S RS 8.40 96261396
AVENUE D2 LED 40W/BP 4K CL1 R/S RS 8.40 96261397
AVENUE D2 LED 20W/BP 4K CL2 R/S CU 8.40 96261356
AVENUE D2 LED 30W/BP 4K CL2 R/S CU 8.40 96261357
AVENUE D2 LED 40W/BP 4K CL2 R/S CU 8.40 96261358
AVENUE D2 LED 20W/BP 3K CL2 R/S CU 8.40 96261359
AVENUE D2 LED 30W/BP 3K CL2 R/S CU 8.40 96261360
AVENUE D2 LED 40W/BP 3K CL2 R/S CU 8.40 96261361
AVENUE D2 LED 20W/BP 4K CL2 R/S RS 8.40 96261362
AVENUE D2 LED 30W/BP 4K CL2 R/S RS 8.40 96261363
AVENUE D2 LED 40W/BP 4K CL2 R/S RS 8.40 96261364
AVENUE D2 LED 20W/BP 3K CL2 R/S RS 8.40 96261365
AVENUE D2 LED 30W/BP 3K CL2 R/S RS 8.40 96261366
AVENUE D2 LED 40W/BP 3K CL2 R/S RS 8.40 96261367
Asymmetrical (Street) optic
AVENUE D2 LED 20W/BP 4K CL1 STR CU 8.40 96261398
AVENUE D2 LED 30W/BP 4K CL1 STR CU 8.40 96261399
AVENUE D2 LED 40W/BP 4K CL1 STR CU 8.40 96261400
AVENUE D2 LED 20W/BP 4K CL1 STR RS 8.40 96261401
AVENUE D2 LED 30W/BP 4K CL1 STR RS 8.40 96261402
AVENUE D2 LED 40W/BP 4K CL1 STR RS 8.40 96261403
AVENUE D2 LED 20W/BP 4K CL2 STR CU 8.40 96261368
AVENUE D2 LED 30W/BP 4K CL2 STR CU 8.40 96261369
AVENUE D2 LED 40W/BP 4K CL2 STR CU 8.40 96261370
AVENUE D2 LED 20W/BP 3K CL2 STR CU 8.40 96261371
AVENUE D2 LED 30W/BP 3K CL2 STR CU 8.40 96261372
AVENUE D2 LED 40W/BP 3K CL2 STR CU 8.40 96261373
AVENUE D2 LED 20W/BP 4K CL2 STR RS 8.40 96261374
AVENUE D2 LED 30W/BP 4K CL2 STR RS 8.40 96261375
AVENUE D2 LED 40W/BP 4K CL2 STR RS 8.40 96261376
AVENUE D2 LED 20W/BP 3K CL2 STR RS 8.40 96261377
AVENUE D2 LED 30W/BP 3K CL2 STR RS 8.40 96261378
AVENUE D2 LED 40W/BP 3K CL2 STR RS 8.40 96261379
Symmetrical optic with pre-wired cable
AVENUE D2 LED 20W/BP 3K CL2 R/S N4M CU 8.40 96261380
AVENUE D2 LED 30W/BP 3K CL2 R/S N4M CU 8.40 96261381
AVENUE D2 LED 40W/BP 3K CL2 R/S N4M CU 8.40 96261382
AVENUE D2 LED 20W/BP 3K CL2 R/S N4M RS 8.40 96261383
AVENUE D2 LED 30W/BP 3K CL2 R/S N4M RS 8.40 96261384
AVENUE D2 LED 40W/BP 3K CL2 R/S N4M RS 8.40 96261385
Asymmetrical (Street) optic with pre-wired cable
AVENUE D2 LED 20W/BP 3K CL2 STR N4M CU 8.40 96261386
AVENUE D2 LED 30W/BP 3K CL2 STR N4M CU 8.40 96261387
AVENUE D2 LED 40W/BP 3K CL2 STR N4M CU 8.40 96261388
AVENUE D2 LED 20W/BP 3K CL2 STR N4M RS 8.40 96261389
AVENUE D2 LED 30W/BP 3K CL2 STR N4M RS 8.40 96261390
AVENUE D2 LED 40W/BP 3K CL2 STR N4M RS 8.40 96261391
Columns
AVENUE 2 COL 3M CCO AL MPL GRY 20.00 96261607
AVENUE 2 COL 3M CCO AL MPL FAI GRY 20.00 96261608
AVENUE 2 COL 3M CCO AL MGR GRY 20.00 96261609
BP - Bi-power switch, CL1 - Class Electrical I, CL2 - Class Electrical II, R/S - Symmetric optic,
STR - Asymmetric (Street) Optic, N4M - pre-wired cable, CU - Copper lampshield,